Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Automatic Chestnut Bulk

Specification ID:350000044119

Ingredients

Acetone

Isobutane

Propane
TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL
Ethyl Vanillin

ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE
Citronellol
TETRAHYDROLINALOOL
ETHYL LINALOOL
Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
S

GAMMA-OCTALACTONE
3-Buten-2-one, 4-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-yl)-,
(3E)-
5H-Cyclopentalh]quinazoline,
6,6a,7,8,9,9a-hexahydro-
7,7,8,9,9-pentamethyl-
DIHYDRO
PENTAMETHYLINDANONE

P-
METHOXYCINNAMALDEHYDE
METHYLCYCLOPENTENOLON
E

Citral

Linalool

Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Limonene

CAS Number

67-64-1
75-28-5
74-98-6
63500-71-0

121-32-4
4940-11-8
28219-61-6
78-69-3
10339-55-6
54464-57-2

104-50-7
79-77-6

1392325-86-8

33704-61-9

123-11-5

80-71-7

5392-40-5

78-70-6

127-51-5
5989-27-5

Function

Solubilizer
Propellant
Propellant
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens



